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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
Ms. Bonnie Albright bsalbright@lit.edu VP of Finance & Operations Lamar Institute of Technology 409-880-7633
Mr. Richard Anderson richard.anderson@tamuk.edu Vice President for Finance & CFO Texas A&M University-Kingsville 361-593-2410
Ms. Sarah Baker sarah.baker@tamuc.edu Director of Accounting & Financial Reporting Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-885-5054
Ms. April Barnes April.Barnes@untdallas.edu Associate VP Finance & Administration University of North Texas 972-338-1095
Ms. Jessica Barrett jkbarrett@sfasu.edu Budget Analyst Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-2116
Ms. Lucia Barron lxb180003@utdallas.edu Finance Operations Coordinator The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-4780
Mr. Raymond Bartlett rbartlett@central.uh.edu Sr. Associate Vice Chancellor/ Associate Vice Pres University of Houston 832-842-5550
Mr. Darrell Bazzell michelle@austin.utexas.edu Senior Vice President and CFO The University of Texas at Austin 512-471-1422
Mrs. Lauren Bellenger bellengerl@uhd.edu Director, Student Accounting & Cashiers University of Houston-Downtown 713-221-8197
Ms. Rebekah Bewley Rebekah.Bewley@unt.edu Financial Analyst University of North Texas 940-369-8920
Ms. Christine Blakney christine.blakney@ttu.edu Managing Director(Bursar) Texas Tech University 806-834-3864
Mr. Darryl Borgonah borgonah@txstate.edu Associate Vice President for Financial Services Texas State University 512-245-2550
Ms. Lisa Braun lb22@txstate.edu Director of Accounting Texas State University 512-245-2748
Mr. Bob Brown Bob.Brown@unt.edu Senior VP for Finance & Administration University of North Texas 940-565-2055
Mr. Ed Buchanan ed.buchanan@thecb.state.tx.us Program Director Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 512-427-6138
Mr. Jeffery Burton JBurton@tamhsc.edu Assoc VP for Finance and CFO Texas A&M Health Science Center 979-436-9226
Mr. Denis Cano Denis.cano@tamusa.edu Associate Controller Texas A & M University 210-784-2000
Mr. Juan Castillo julie.barrera@tamiu.edu VP Finance & Administration Texas A&M International University 956-326-2380
Mrs. Marcela De Leon marcela.deleon@utrgv.edu Academic Budget Director The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-7206
Mr. Rick Dillard rldillard@mdanderson.org Mgr., Asset Control UT MD Anderson Cancer Center 713-745-9433
Ms. Amanda Dotson adotson@tamus.edu Director of Internal Audit The Texas A&M University System 979-458-7177
Mr. Kevin Draper kdra56@aol.com Executive Director, Financial Reporting University of Houston 713-628-2809
Mrs. Deanie Dudley d-dudley@tamu.edu Assistant Dean for Finance and Administration Texas A&M University 979-229-4998
Mr. Joseph Dunn j-dunn@tti.tamu.edu Assistant Agency Director and CFO Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-862-3669
Mr. Joseph Duron duron@tamus.edu Executive Director, Budgets and Accounting The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6103
Mrs. Teresa Edwards teresa.bass@tamus.edu Controller The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6080
Ms. Dianne Evans dtevans@pvamu.edu Director of Budgets Prairie View A&M University 362-612-2021
Mrs. Starr Flores starr-flores@tamhsc.edu Director Texas A&M Health Science Center 361-561-8595
Mr. Joe Flores, CPA jflores@tamhsc.edu Assistant Director Texas A&M Health Science Center 361-561-8645
Mrs. Tracy Foster tfoster211@tamu.edu Financial Analyst III Texas A&M University 979-862-2364
Ms. Charla Friday Charla.Friday@unt.edu Executive Assistant University of North Texas 940-565-2055
Mrs. Sue Fuciarelli sue.fuciarelli@ttuhsc.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Texas Tech University HSC El Paso 915-215-4300
Dr. Danny Gallant dgallant@sfasu.edu Vice President Finance & Administration Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-2203
Ms. Kayle Godinez kayleg@uta.edu Director Business Services The University of Texas - Arlington 817-272-2152
Mr. Frank Gonzalez fg01@txstate.edu Director of Materials Management and Logistics Texas State University 512-245-2294
Mr. Juan Gonzalez juang@utep.edu Director The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5113
Ms. Rosanne Gorny Rosanne.gorny@utsa.edu Senior Associate Director The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-7189
Mr. Phillip Guillen pguillen@tamu.edu Director Texas A&M University 979-845-8147
Mrs. Paula Hanson Paula.Hanson@tamuc.edu Associate Vice President & Chief Budget Office Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5024
Ms. Sheri Hardison sheri.hardison@utsa.edu Assistant Vice President/Controller The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-6774
Ms. Christy Harrison charris@mdanderson.org Executive Director & Assistant Controller MD Anderson Cancer Center 713-745-6716
Ms. Jan L. Harvey jan.harvey@tstc.edu Director of Institutional Revenue & Student Accounts Texas State Technical College 325-235-7348
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Mrs. Esther Hayes ehayes@msc.tamu.edu Business Associate III Texas A&M University 979-845-5724
Dr. Carlos Hernandez carlosh@shsu.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Sam Houston State University 936-294-2686
Mr. Andy Hinton a-hinton@tamu.edu Controller Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station 979-458-7440
Mr. Rodney Horrell r-horrell@tti.tamu.edu Assistant CFO Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-229-0658
Mrs. Rekha Joshi Rekha@tamus.edu Financial Accountant IV The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6257
Mr. Fred Juarez daniel.salazar@tamiu.edu Director Budget, Payroll & Fiscal Analysis Texas A&M International University 956-326-2377
Mr. Bobby Kegresse Kegresse@uhcl.edu Director, General Accounting University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2131
Dr. Kimberly Laird Kimberly.Laird@utdallas.edu Associate Vice President and Controller The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-4784
Ms. Cindy Lamb lamb@uhcl.edu Accountant III University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2100
Mrs. Jamie Larson jlarson@lamar.edu AVP Financial Services Lamar University 409-880-7126
Ms. Krystal LeBlanc leblanck@uhd.edu Assistant Director, Student Accounting and Cashier University of Houston-Downtown 713-221-8601
Mr. Aaron LeMay Aaron.Lemay@untsystem.edu AVC Finance and Controller University of North Texas System 940-369-5600
Mr. Trevor Liddle julie.barrera@tamiu.edu Associate VP for Administration Texas A&M International University 956-326-2380
Mrs. Tina Livingston Kristi.Taylor@tamuc.edu Associate Vice President & Chief Budget Officer Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-468-3039
Ms. Lupe Lopez mgl013@shsu.edu Director Sam Houston State University 936-294-3122
Mr. Gary Lott gary.lott@utsa.edu Director of Financial Services & University Bursar The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-4221
Ms. Rose Lucio lucio@tamhsc.edu Assistant Director Texas A&M University HSC - McAllen 956-668-6300
Mr. Joanne Macias joanne.macias@tamuk.edu Executive Director Financial Accounting & Reporting Texas A&M University-Kingsville 361-228-4877
Ms. Sofia Maldonado smaldonado@tamiu.edu Bursar Texas A&M International University 956-326-2156
Mr. Charlie Martinez marcarlo@utep.edu Comptroller The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5113
Ms. Elena Martinez emartinez@tamiu.edu Comptroller Texas A&M International University 956-326-2433
Mrs. Tamara McFarlen txm142330@utdallas.edu Director Finance Operations The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-4815
Ms. Theresa Meneley MeneleyT@uhd.edu Executive Director, Budget, Procurement & Contract University of Houston-Downtown 713-221-8612
Mrs. Kristin Nace nace@tamhsc.edu Asst VP, Fiscal Services & Budget Texas A&M Health Science Center 979-436-9228
Ms. Erin Neill erin.neill@tamuc.edu Grants Accountant & Property Manager Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-468-6019
Mrs. Michelle Newton newtonm@tamu.edu Business Administrator II Texas A&M University 979-436-9414
Mrs. Leanna Odom odomlb@lamarpa.edu Senior Director of Accounting & Finance Lamar State College-Port Arthur 409-984-7129
Ms. June Orth borth@twu.edu Senior Associate Controller Texas Womans University 940-898-3522
Mrs. Alicia Placette aaplacette@lit.edu Assistant Director of Finance Lamar Institute of Technology 409-839-2025
Mrs. Katy Pleasant katy.pleasant@tamu.edu Financial Analyst II Texas A&M University 979-862-1732
Mrs. Donna Quebedeaux donna.quebedeaux@lamar.edu Associate Controller Lamar University 409-880-8932
Mr. Altaf Rajan arajan@Central.UH.EDU Exec. Dir., Fac. Bus. Ops. & Compl. University of Houston 713-743-1068
Ms. Elicia Rankin elicia.rankin@angelo.edu Property Manager Angelo State University 325-942-2376
Mrs. Tessy Rappe str017@shsu.edu Assistant Vice President - Finance and Operations Sam Houston State University 936-294-3188
Mrs. Joanne Richardson jrichardson@utep.edu Assistant Comptroller The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5109
Mr. Randy Rikel rrikel@wtamu.edu VP for Business & Finance West Texas A&M University 806-651-2095
Mr. Luis Rivas luis.rivas@unt.edu Asset Control Director University of North Texas 940-565-2120
Ms. Julissa Rivera julissa.rivera@tamhsc.edu Business Administrator I Texas A&M University HSC - McAllen 956-668-6304
Ms. Dannette Sales salesdl@sfasu.edu Controller Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-2354
Ms. Cindi Scheid cms207@txstate.edu Assistant Director of Accounting Texas State University 512-245-2771
Ms. Cynthia Schweers cynthia.schweers@utsa.edu Director The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-4216
Mr. James Scogin james.scogin@tamut.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration Texas A&M University-Texarkana 903-223-3005
Mr. Karl Skaar Karl.Skaar@unt.edu Asset Manager University of North Texas 940-369-7395
Mrs. Noel Sloan noel.a.sloan@ttu.edu Vice President for Administration and Finance, CFO Texas Tech University 806-742-4250
Mr. William Spindle Maritza.rodriguez@tamusa.edu Vice President/CFO of Business Affairs Texas A & M University 210-784-2000
Mr. Albert Srubar albert.srubar@tstc.edu Senior Accountant Texas State Technical College 254-867-3956
Ms. Rebeka Stafford rebeka.stafford@utdallas.edu Business Administrator The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-4847
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Ms. Jennifer Stevenson Mary.Atkins@untsystem.edu Assoc Controller University of North Texas System 940-369-5600
Mr. Chris Stovall chris.stovall@mwsu.edu Controller Midwestern State University 940-397-4273
Mr. Terry Tatum terry.tatum@tamucc.edu Executive VP for Finance and Administration Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 361-825-2321
Mrs. Oi Tseung oi.tseung@unthsc.edu Senior Financial Analysis University of North Texas Health Science Center 817-735-0201
Ms. Cozette Turner cmturner@pvamu.edu Director of Accounting Services Prairie View A&M University 936-261-1958
Mr. Cesario Valenzuela cesariov@sulross.edu VP for Finance and Operations Sul Ross State University 432-837-8076
Mrs. Valarie Van Vlack vv11@txstate.edu Treasurer Texas State University 512-245-2620
Mr. James Webb james.webb@tsus.edu Assoc Vice Chancellor for Finance and Controller Texas State University System 512-463-1808
Dr. Brittany Wisdom Brittany.Wisdom@untsystem.edu Director of System Reporting University of North Texas System 940-369-5600
Mr. Larry Worthy larry.worthy@unt.edu Executive Director, Asset Protection University of North Texas 940-565-2680
Mrs. Deborah Wright deb-wright@tamu.edu Associate Vice President Texas A&M University 979-862-7777
Mrs. Weining Yang w-yang@tti.tamu.edu Supervisor Accounting Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-845-9931
Ms. Jiying Yu jyu@pvamu.edu Assistant Director, Financial Management Services Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2213


